
The following candidates are kept in the wailting list for admission into ITEP B.A. B.Ed. & B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(PCM) & (CBZ) for the session 2025-26. They are instructed to report in person on Dated 03-09-2025 
between 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. The merit list of reported waiting list candidates will be published on 03-09 
2025 at 02:30 P.M. The Admission of selected candidates will be held from 03:00 P.M. to (05:00 P.M. by 
submission of photocopies of all the necessary documents & producing the original certificates for verification 
along with the requisite fees 

1) 

N.B.: The Admission shall be made subject to availability of seats. 
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3) 

4) 

5) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

REPORTING OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (3RD SELECTION-WAITING ROUND-II)-2025-26 

6 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 
No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025 :3140 Date :26-08-2025 

7 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

9 

SI.# Application No Name of the Applicant 

10 

This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025. 

No Complain regarding delay in reporing after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any 
circumstances. 

The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) regarding 
admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission. 

If any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited. 

If any one fails to report in due date & time, their candidature shall be forfeited. 

255110015842 

STREAM-B.A. B.Ed. 

CATEGORY- OBC-NCL 

LIZARANI SAHO0 

255110060511 PRITINANDA PRADHAN 

255110021110 KABYANSHU DAS 

255110014204 RAJALAXMI SAH00 

2551 10002494 TANMA Y KUMAR SAHU 

255110023991 

255110032776 PRITAM PANIGRAHI 

255110018959 SIDDHISHREE PADHAN 

2551 10060305SANJIT KUMAR 

UTPALIKA SAHU 

255110008031 SOUMYASHRI DEHURY 
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Gender Category 

Female OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

Female OBC-(NCL) Waiting round-02 

Male OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

FemaleOBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

Remarks 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

|OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

Female OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

|OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

Female OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 

Female OBC-(NCL)| Waiting round-02 
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Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110063549 JAYASMITA SIAL 

255110052038 ARCHANA NAYAK 

255110066227 OMM SUBIHAM BEHERA 

255110063 159 JYOTI DAS 

CATEGORY- SC 

255110004665 SAMIKSHYA SUBHADARSHANI 

255110013762 BHABANI SHANKAR BEHERA 

255110072965 SWAYAM SAMPANNA MALIK 

255110004644 SOUDAMINI PATRA 

255110010959 ARPITA APARAJITA PATRA 

255110064992YUGANK PATRA 

255110023900 

255110073883 DIPTIMAYI DAS 

TITIKSHYA GOCHHAYAT 

255110021868 JAGADANANDA CHHACHHAN 

255110023633 SURYAKANTA DALEI 

255110057636 RAJALAXMI BARIK 

25511002 1436 TRISHA MAJHI 

255110018747 AATMAZA SHREYASHRI 

255110050551 LIPSA RANI DEEP 

255110023 138 SURYAKANTA LUHA 

255110036949 

255110066409 PALLAVI BEMAL 

255110057129 

TANMA YEE DASH 

Gender 

SURYA KANTA ROUT 

Female 
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Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR) 

Female 

STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM) 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Category 

S 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

Remarks 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 
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27 

Application NoName of the Applicant 
255110041983 

255110007332 

255110011876 

255110005747 

25S110068456 

255110051708 

255110006585 

255110037481 

255110072932 

255110039270 

255110030030 

2551 10028100 

255110046466 

255110038431 

255110059224 

255110032708 

2551 10071059 

255110056550 

255110003195 

255110059672 

255110064764 

255110023777 

255110062418 

SATYAPRAKASH PEDA 

255110067587 

ANUPAMA MAIAPATRA 

SWETAPRAJNA MOHANTA 

MALATI HEMBRAM 

SMRUTISHRI PADIY 

|HIMADRI TANAYA KAR 

RAHUL MAJHI 

RAJKUMAR SAMAL 

PRATYUSH RANJAN PANDA 

PARTHA SARATHI MOHANTY 

NILAKANTHA MOHANTA 

JYOTIRANJAN MOHANTY 

KALYANI MOHANTA 

SWASTIK SATAPATHY 

RAJALAXMI BHATTA 

PRITI PRAJUKTA CHAINI 

STUTISNEHA DAS 

PAWNI PUNYANKITA 

KALYANI PRADHAN 

BARSHA PRIYADARSANI JANA 

TANMAYEE BEHERA 

RASHMIRANJAN PRADHAN 

SUGNYASHREE PADHAN 

255110065319 SIBANI NATH 

PRANATI PRADHAN 

ab-ok2s 
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Gender 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Remarks 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255|10013535 

255110027726 ANANYA MISHRA 

255110001726 

255110069312 

255110024100 

255110073900 

255110046109 

255110052645 

255110015839 

255110049414 

255110073609 

2551 10065706 

255110060817 

2551 100529 12 

255110068745 

255110031810 

255110037720 

255110033555 

2551 10031 566 

ABHILIPSA PANDA 

255110074050 

255110060253 

PRERANA PATRA 

SARTHAK KUMAR NAIK 

|SWAYAM PANDEY 

SWABHISANTA MOHANTA 

|STITI SWARUPA NAYAK 

STHITIPRAJNA PRIYADARSHINI 

|ABHIPSA PANDA 

SWETANJALI MAHARANA 

NITESH KUMAR SAHU 

KANHA BEHERA 

POONAM PARI SAHOO 

25511002352 1 SUBHALAXMI DAS 

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR) 

|AKANKSHYA PUSPALAK 

SUBHASHREE PRADHAN 

|ANWESHA MISHRA 

STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed. (CBZ) 

SUBHRAJYOTI SENAPATI 

ANUPRIYA 

|PRAGYAN PARAMITA PANDA 

SUPRA VA PRADHAN 

IPSITA PARIDA 
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Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Remarks 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 



SI.# 
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11 

=| 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Memo No. 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110067323 

255110071357 

255110030431 

255110015733 

255110001931 

255110048574 

255110064090 

255110008874 

255110031647 

25$110033927 

255110015770 

.3/41 

DEBANSHI BISWAL 

Abhilipsa Dhall 

SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 

| Date 

OMM PRAKASH SAHOO 

DIVYA DEBASMITA SETHI 

Poonam Barik 

SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN 

|Sushree Supragnya Mishra 

RONALI NAIK 

TEJASWINEE PRADHAN 

SOUMYASAGAR PATRA 

Gender 
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Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Principal, 

RemarkS 

Waiting round-02 

Prìncipal, 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

Waiting round-02 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 

Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission I/C / HOD, ITEP. / DA /HC / Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad for 

information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website. 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 
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