OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025 : 3/40 // Date :26-08-2025

The following candidates are kept in the wailting list for admission into ITEP B.A. B.Ed. & B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM) & (CBZ) for the session 2025-26. They are instructed to report in person on Dated 03-09-2025 between 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. The merit list of reported waiting list candidates will be published on 03-09-2025 at 02:30 P.M. The Admission of selected candidates will be held from 03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. by submission of photocopies of all the necessary documents & producing the original certificates for verification along with the requisite fees

N.B.: The Admission shall be made subject to availability of seats.

- 1) This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025.
- 2) No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any circumstances.
- The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission.
- 4) If any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited.
- 5) If any one fails to report in due date & time, their candidature shall be forfeited.

REPORTING OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (3RD SELECTION-WAITING ROUND-II)-2025-26 STREAM-B.A. B.Ed.

CATEGORY- OBC-NCL

SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
1	255110015842	LIZARANI SAHOO	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
1	255110060511	PRITINANDA PRADHAN	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
2		KABYANSHU DAS	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
3	255110021110		Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
4	255110014204	RAJALAXMI SAHOO	Male	OBC-(NCL)	
5	255110002494	TANMAY KUMAR SAHU			Waiting round-02
6	255110032776	PRITAM PANIGRAHI	Male		
7	255110018959	SIDDHISHREE PADHAN	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
8	255110060305	SANJIT KUMAR	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting round-02
9	255110023991	UTPALIKA SAHU	Female	OBC-(NCL	Waiting round-0
10	255110008031	SOUMYASHRI DEHURY	Female	OBC-(NCL) Waiting round-0

Dolaro 75

M2 26-08-25

John short

SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks	
CATEGORY- SC						
1	255110063549	JAYASMITA SIAL	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
2	255110052038	ARCHANA NAYAK	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
3	255110066227	OMM SUBHAM BEHERA	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
4	255110063159	JYOTI DAS	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
5	255110004665	SAMIKSHYA SUBHADARSHANI	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
6	255110013762	BHABANI SHANKAR BEHERA	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
7	255110072965	SWAYAM SAMPANNA MALIK	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
8	255110004644	SOUDAMINI PATRA	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
9	255110010959	ARPITA APARAJITA PATRA	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
	255110064992	YUGANK PATRA	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
10	255110023900	TITIKSHYA GOCHHAYAT	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
11	255110073883	DIPTIMAYI DAS	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
12	255110021868	JAGADANANDA CHHACHHAN	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
13	255110023633	SURYAKANTA DALEI	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
14	255110057636	RAJALAXMI BARIK	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
15	255110021436	TRISHA MAJHI	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
16	255110018747	AATMAZA SHREYASHRI	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
17	255110050551	LIPSA RANI DEEP	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	
18	255110023138	SURYAKANTA LUHA	Male	SC	Waiting round-02	
20	255110066409	PALLAVI BEMAL	Female	SC	Waiting round-02	

STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM)

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR)

Γ	1	255110036949	TANMAYEE DASH	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
-	1		SURYA KANTA ROUT	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
	2	255110057129	SORTH TO SO			,





S1.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
3,	255110041983	SATYAPRAKASH PEDA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
4	255110007332	ANUPAMA MAHAPATRA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
5	255110011876	SWETAPRAJNA MOHANTA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
6	255110005747	MALATI HEMBRAM	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
7	255110068456	SMRUTISHRI PADHY	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
8	255110051708	HIMADRI TANAYA KAR	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
9	255110006585	RAHUL MAJHI	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
10	255110037481	RAJKUMAR SAMAL	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
11	255110072932	PRATYUSH RANJAN PANDA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
12	255110039270	PARTHA SARATHI MOHANTY	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
13	255110030030	NILAKANTHA MOHANTA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
14	255110028100	JYOTIRANJAN MOHANTY	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
15	255110046466	KALYANI MOHANTA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
16	255110038431	SWASTIK SATAPATHY	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
17	255110059224	RAJALAXMI BHATTA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
18	255110032708	PRITI PRAJUKTA CHAINI	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
19	255110071059	STUTISNEHA DAS	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
20	255110056550	PAWNI PUNYANKITA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
21	255110003195	KALYANI PRADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
22	255110059672	BARSHA PRIYADARSANI JANA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
23	255110064764	TANMAYEE BEHERA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
24	255110023777	RASHMIRANJAN PRADHAN	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
25	255110062418	SUGNYASHREE PADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting round-0
26	255110065319	SIBANI NATH	Female	UR	Waiting round-0
27	255110067587	PRANATI PRADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting round-0
	BO SHOW TON	Page 3 of 5	ny P	136 ost	Dhave.

Sl.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
28	255110013535	ABHILIPSA PANDA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
29	255110027726	ANANYA MISHRA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
30	255110001726	PRERANA PATRA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
31	255110069312	SARTHAK KUMAR NAIK	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
32	255110024100	SWAYAM PANDEY	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
33	255110073900	SWABHISANTA MOHANTA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
34	255110046109	STITI SWARUPA NAYAK	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
35	255110052645	STHITIPRAJNA PRIYADARSHINI	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
36	255110015839	ABHIPSA PANDA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
37	255110049414	SWETANJALI MAHARANA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
38	255110073609	NITESH KUMAR SAHU	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
39	255110065706	KANHA BEHERA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
40	255110060817	POONAM PARI SAHOO	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
	28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39	28 255110013535 29 255110027726 30 255110001726 31 255110069312 32 255110024100 33 255110073900 34 255110046109 35 255110052645 36 255110015839 37 255110049414 38 255110073609 39 255110065706	28 255110013535 ABHILIPSA PANDA 29 255110027726 ANANYA MISHRA 30 255110001726 PRERANA PATRA 31 255110069312 SARTHAK KUMAR NAIK 32 255110024100 SWAYAM PANDEY 33 255110073900 SWABHISANTA MOHANTA 34 255110046109 STITI SWARUPA NAYAK 35 255110052645 STHITIPRAJNA PRIYADARSHINI 36 255110015839 ABHIPSA PANDA 37 255110049414 SWETANJALI MAHARANA 38 255110073609 NITESH KUMAR SAHU 39 255110065706 KANHA BEHERA	28 255110013535 ABHILIPSA PANDA Female 29 255110027726 ANANYA MISHRA Female 30 255110001726 PRERANA PATRA Female 31 255110069312 SARTHAK KUMAR NAIK Male 32 255110024100 SWAYAM PANDEY Male 33 255110073900 SWABHISANTA MOHANTA Male 34 255110046109 STITI SWARUPA NAYAK Female 35 255110052645 STHITIPRAJNA PRIYADARSHINI Female 36 255110015839 ABHIPSA PANDA Female 37 255110049414 SWETANJALI MAHARANA Female 38 255110073609 NITESH KUMAR SAHU Male 39 255110065706 KANHA BEHERA Male	28 255110013535 ABHILIPSA PANDA Female UR 29 255110027726 ANANYA MISHRA Female UR 30 255110001726 PRERANA PATRA Female UR 31 255110069312 SARTHAK KUMAR NAIK Male UR 32 255110024100 SWAYAM PANDEY Male UR 33 255110073900 SWABHISANTA MOHANTA Male UR 34 255110046109 STITI SWARUPA NAYAK Female UR 35 255110052645 STHITIPRAJNA PRIYADARSHINI Female UR 36 255110015839 ABHIPSA PANDA Female UR 37 255110049414 SWETANJALI MAHARANA Female UR 38 255110073609 NITESH KUMAR SAHU Male UR 39 255110065706 KANHA BEHERA Male UR

STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed. (CBZ)

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR)

1	255110052912	AKANKSHYA PUSPALAK	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
2	255110068745	SUBHASHREE PRADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
3	255110031810	ANWESHA MISHRA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
4	255110023521	SUBHALAXMI DAS	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
5	255110037720	SUBHRAJYOTI SENAPATI	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
6	255110033555	ANUPRIYA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
	255110031566	PRAGYAN PARAMITA PANDA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
7			Female	UR	Waiting round-02
8	255110074050	SUPRAVA PRADHAN			
9	255110060253	IPSITA PARIDA	Female	UR	Waiting round-02

Page 4 of 5

1					
SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
10	255110067323	DEBANSHI BISWAL	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
11	255110071357	Abhilipsa Dhall	Female	ÜR	Waiting round-02
12	255110030431	SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
13	255110015733	OMM PRAKASH SAHOO	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
14	255110001931	DIVYA DEBASMITA SETHI	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
15	255110048574	Poonam Barik	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
16	255110064090	SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN	Male	UR	Waiting round-02
17	255110008874	Sushree Supragnya Mishra	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
18	255110031647	RONALI NAIK	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
19	255110033927	TEJASWINEE PRADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting round-02
20	255110015770	SOUMYASAGAR PATRA	Male	UR	Waiting round-02

Principal, M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada.

Memo No. 3/41 // Date 26.08.2025

Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission I/C / HOD, ITEP. / DA / HC / Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website.

> Principal, M.P.C. Autonomous College,

1 6200.28

Takhatpur, Baripada.